P14000013091

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu:	siness Entity Nam	e)
(Document Number)		
	·	40.
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to I	≐iling Officer:	

Office Use Only



400255288744

01/13/14--01029--008 **128.75

14 FEB -3 AM 7: 10
SECRETARY ET STATE

WH-476S

COVER LETTER

Department of State
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Mohatra Inve	siments, Inc.
Enclosed is an orig		f the Certificate of Domestication and a check for:
_		
FEES:		
Certificate	of Domestication	\$ 50.00
Articles of	Incorporation and Certif	fied Copy <u>\$ 78.75</u>
Total to do	mesticate and file	\$128.75
OPTIONAL:		
Certificate	of Status	\$ 8.75
	O 5	car A.Gomez
	Na	ame (printed or typed)
	97	780 Was 36st Suite 425
******		180 WW 36st, Suite 425 Address
	X 1	N E. 35170
_		Niami FL 33178 City, State & Zip
	(205	\591-561111
	Dayt	time Telephone Number
	ض <u>د</u>	asser and alkilous assert
	E-mail address: (to be	used for future annual report notification)



January 24, 2014

OSCAR A. GOMEZ 8750 NW 36 ST SUITE 425 MIAMI, FL 33178

SUBJECT: MOHATRA INVESTMENTS, INC.

Ref. Number: W14000004765

We have received your document for MOHATRA INVESTMENTS, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$128.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock. The consultation of a legal counsel is always recommended if uncertain of the appropriate number of shares to authorize.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Jessica A Fason Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 514A00001627



CERTIFICATE OF DOMESTICATION

The undersigned,	Matilde Valentini	. Director	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
-	(Name)	(Title)	
of Moharra	Investments, N.V.	a foreign co	orporation,
	(Corporation Name)		_
n accordance wit	th s. 607.1801, Florida Statutes, does he	reby certify:	
. The date on v	which corporation was first formed was	April 4	<u>6191</u>
-	on where the above named corporation	_	otherwise
came into be	ing was <u>Netherlands Anti</u>	lles	···································
. The name of	the corporation immediately prior to the	filing of this Certificate of Dome	estication
was H	Ohurra Investments, N.	4	
I. The name of	the corporation, as set forth in its article	s of incorporation, to be filed pur	suant to
s. 607.0202 a	and 607.0401 with this certificate is 🖊	iohatra Investments,	Inc.
administratio inmediately	ion that constituted the seat, siege social on of the corporation, or any other equivable or the filing of the Certificate of Doneslands Annilles	alent jurisdiction under applicable	e law,
6. Attached are to s. 607.180	Florida articles of incorporation to com 1.	plete the domestication requireme	ents pursuant
I am Direct	or of Moharia In	estments, Inc.	
	ed to sign this Certificate of Domesticat		
	-	·	
so this the AA	day of August	, <u>2</u>	012
	(Authorized Sig	mature)	
	- (Authorized Sig	initie)	14 SE
			A 22
			AHA EB
	Filing Fe		SS L
	Certificate of Domestication	\$ 50.00	<u>141</u> →
	Articles of Incorporation and Cer	<u> </u>	<u></u>
	Total to domesticate and file	\$128.75	- Si.
			65 =

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

IN COMPLIANCE WITH CHAPTER 607, F.S.

RTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
HE PRINCIPAL PLACE OF BUSINESS/ MAILING ADDRESS IS Principal Address	: Mailing Address	
6500 West 4th Avenue, Svite 13	8750 NW 36 St.,	Svine 425
Hiuleah, FL 33012	Doral FL 33178	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
		•
ARTICLE III PURPOSE		
	ZED:	
THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ORGANI		
THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ORGANI		
THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ORGANI		
THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ORGANI		
THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ORGANI		
THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ORGANI		TACC:
THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ORGANI		TALLAHA
THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ORGANI		SECRETARY TALLAHASSE
ARTICLE III PURPOSE THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ORGANI ANY LAWFOL BUSINESS PURPOSE		SECKLTARY SECKLTARY
THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ORGANI		FALLAHASSEE

THE NUMBER OF SHARES OF STOCK IS:	<u> </u>
ARTICLE V INITIAL DIRECTORS AND/O	OR OFFICERS
THE NAME(S) AND ADDRESS(ES) AND SPECIFIC TITLES	
Title/Name	Title/Name
Matilde Valentini, President	
and Director	
Title/Name	Title/Name
Title/Name	Title/Name
<u> </u>	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>
Title/Name	Title/Name

ARTICLE IV SHARES

ANTIONS VI INTIME REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
THE NAME AND FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS (P.O. BOX NOT ACCEPTABLE) OF THE	REGISTERED AGENT IS:
N	
ARG Corporate Services, LLC	
, ·	
8750 NW 365+, Suite 425	
Doral FL 33178	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE INCORPORATOR IS:	
Marilde Yalentini	
TOUTION TRIPING	
6500 W. 4+h Avenue, Suite 13	
NETITIE JOINE 13	
Hialeah, Fl 33012	
111416411 1 C 22019	
·····································	*****
HAVING BEEN NAMED AS REGISTERED AGENT AND TO ACCEPT SERVICE OF	PROCEEDS FOR WITH A POST
STATED CORPORATION AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED IN THIS CERTIFICATE, ACCEPT THE ASSOCIATION AS REGISTERED AGENT AND AGREE TO ACT IN	I AM FAMILIAR WITH AND
ACCEPT THE ACTUMENT AS REGISTERED AGENT AND AGREE TO ACT IN	THIS CAPACITY.
11/11/14 4 1	8/22/13
Signature Registered Agent	Date
	Date
(10 Amilian) Date	0100113
- Vyalude Vake to u' -	8/22/13
Signature/Incorporator	Date